Basic Salary 19,500.00 PT 200.00 

HRA 9,750.00 PF 1,800.00 

CP Special Allowance 9,150.00  

Bonus 3,500.00 

Level 1 to 4 - PBI. 1,480.00 

WAH Allowance 1,500.00 

Total 44,800.00 Total 2,000.00 

Earnings Deductions Net Pay 

44,800.00 2,000.00 42,800.00 

FORTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY Net Pay (In Words)